
28/09 2011 17:08 FAX 912222028224 JM FINANCIAL 

AIM FINANCIAL 

September 28, 2011 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza 
Plot No_C-1, G Block 
Bandra-Kurla Complex 
Bandra (East) 
Mumbai — 400 051 

Dear Sirs, 

Re: Disclosure u/r 13(6) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 
(as amended) 

Symbol: JMEINANCIL 

Pursuant to Sub-Regulation (6) of Regulation 13 of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) 
Regulations, 1992 (as amended), we hereby make disclosure of the information received 
by us from Mr. Vishal N Kampani, a person who is a part of the Promoter Group of the 
Company, under sub-regulation (4A) of the said Regulation 13 in the prescribed format. 

Kindly acknowledge receipt. 

Thank you. 

Yours faithfully, 
for 7M Financial Limited 

P K Choksi 
g Group Head — Compliance, Legal 

& Company Secretary 

End': a/a 

JM Financial Limited 
141. Maker Chambers III. Nariman point reiumbal 400 021. T: 91 22 6630 SOSO F: 91 22 2202 8224 wwwlmfInonclolin 



2
8
/
0
9
 
2
0
1
1
 
1
7
:
0
8
 
F
A
X
 
9
1
2
2
2
2
0
2
8
2
2
4
 

FORM D 

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 

[Regulation 13 (4), 13(4A) and 13(6)J 

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who 
is part of Promoter Group of a listed company 

Name, PAN 
No. & Address 
of Promoter/ 
Person who is 

pail of 
Promoter 
Group / 

Director-1 
Officer 

No. and % 
of shares / 

voting 
rights held 

by 
Promoter/ 
Person who 

is part of 
Promoter 
Group / 

Date of 
receipt-of 
allotment 
edvieef 
acquisition 
of shares/ 
sale-of 
5118fSs 
/ - voting 
rights 

Date 
of 
intimation 
to 
company 

Mode of 
acquisition 
(market 
purchase/ 
public/ 
rights/ 
preferential 
offer etc.) / 
sale . 

No. & % of 
shares/ 
voting 
rights post 
acquisition/ 
sale 

Trading member 
through whom 
the trade was 
executed with 
SEB] 
Registration No. 
of the TM 

Exchange 
on 
which 
the 
trade 
was 
executed 

Buy 
quantity 

Buy 
Value 
(Rs) 

Sell 
quantity 

Sell 
Value 
(Rs.) 

Director-1 
Officer 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 II 12 
Vishal N 74,15,000 September 74,15,970 318/1 Financial BSE 970 17,485 NA NA 
Kampani (0.99%) 19, 2011 (0.99%) Services Private 

Limited  

123 Maker INBD11054831 
Tower B, 74,15,970 74,20,970 JM Financial BSE 5,000 90,100 NA NA 
Cuffe Parade (0.99%) (0.99%) Services Private 
Mumbai Limited 
400005 September INB231054835 

74,20,970 22, 2011 74,25,970 JM Financial NSE 5,000 90,100 NA NA 
AABPK5329F (0.99%) September Market (0.99%) Services Private 

27, 2011 Purchase Limited 
Details of DP 1NB231054835 
ID / Client ID 74,25,970 74,29,970 JM Financial BSE 4,000 71,090 NA NA 

(0.99%) (0.99%) Services Private 
1. IN 302927 / Limited 
10047602 September INB011054831 
2. IN300476 / 74,29,970 23, 2011 74,35,970 JM Financial NSE 6,000 1,06,039 NA NA 
40453667 (0.99%) (0.99%) Services Private 
3. 1N301549 / Limited 
18520186 110231054835 

1
V
I
D
N
Y
N
I
d
 
K
r
 



2
8
/
0
9
 
2
0
1
1
 
1
7
:
0
8
 
F
A
X
 
9
1
2
2
2
2
0
2
8
2
2
4
 

Name, PAN 
No. & Address 
of Promoter / 
Person who is 

part of 
Promoter 
Group / 

Direetor-/ 
Officer 

No. and % 
of shares/ 

voting 
rights held 

by 
Promoter / 
Person who 

is part of 
Promoter 
Croup! 

Director-4 
Officer 

Date of 
receipt-of 
allotment 
white& 
acquisition 
of shares/ 
sale-of 
shares 
/-voting 
rights 

Date 
of 
intimation 
to 
company 

Mode of 
acquisition 
(market 
purchased 
public! 
rights/ 
preferential 
offer etc.) I 
sate 

No. & % of 
shares/ 
voting 
rights post 
acquisition/ 
sale 

Trading member 
through whom 
the trade was 
executed with 
SEB1 
Registration No. 
of the TM 

Exchange 
on 
which 
the 
trade 
was 
executed 

Buy 
quantity 

Buy 
Value 
(Rs,) 

Sell 
quantity 

Sell 
Value 
(Rs.) 

Vishal N 
Kampala 

123 Maker 
Tower B, 
Cuffe Parade 
Murnbai 
400005 

AABPIC5329F 

Details of DP 
ID / Client ID 

1. IN 302927 ! 
10047602 
2. IN300476 / 
40453667 
3. IN301549 / 
18520186 

74,35,970 
(0.99%) 

September 
26, 2011 

September 
27, 2011 

Market 
Purchase 

74,40,470 
(0.99%) 

„TM Financial 
Services Private 
Limited 
114801105483 I 

BSE 4,500 79,470 NA NA 

74,40,470 
(099%) 

74,45,970 
(0.99%) 

3M Financial 
Services Private 
Limited 
84E1231054835 

NSE 5,500 97,090 NA NA 

74,45,970 
(0.99%) 

September 
27, 2011 

74,49,970 
(0.99%) 

JM Financial 
Services Private 
Limited 
INB011054831 

BSE 4,000 69,630 NA NA 

74,49,970 
(0.99%) 

74,55,970 
(0.99%) 

JM Financial 
Services Private 
Limited 
1NB231054835 

NSE 6,000 1,04,308 NA NA 

1
V
I
D
N
Y
N
I
d
 
K
r
 

0  
0 
0 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

