AIM FINANCIAL

September 28, 2011

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza Plot No C-1, G Block Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (East) Mumbai — 400 051

Dear Sirs,

Re: Disclosure u/r 13(6) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 (as amended)

Symbol: JMEINANCIL

Pursuant to Sub-Regulation (6) of Regulation 13 of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 (as amended), we hereby make disclosure of the information received by us from Mr. Vishal N Kampani, a person who is a part of the Promoter Group of the Company, under sub-regulation (4A) of the said Regulation 13 in the prescribed format.

Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully, for 7M Financial Limited P.K. Cusk

P K Choksi

g Group Head — Compliance, Legal & Company Secretary

End': a/a

FORM D

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

[Regulation 13 (4), 13(4A) and 13(6)J

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependents or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is pail of Promoter Group / Director-1 Officer	voting rights held by Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group / Director-1 Officer	of shares/ sale-of 5118fSs /-voting rights	to company	(market purchase/ public/ rights/ preferential offer etc.) / sale	shares/ voting rights post acquisition/ sale	Registration No. of the TM	which the trade was executed	quantity	Buy Value (Rs)	Sell quantity	Sell Value (Rs.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	II	12
Vishal N Kampani 123 Maker	74,15,000 (0.99%)	September 19, 2011			74,15,970 (0.99%)	318/1 Financial Services Private Limited INBD11054831	BSE	970	17,485	NA	NA
Tower B, Cuffe Parade Mumbai 400005	74,15,970 (0.99%)	September			74,20,970 (0.99%)	JM Financial Services Private Limited INB231054835	BSE	5,000	90,100	NA	NA
AABPK5329F Details of DP	74,20,970 (0.99%)	22, 2011	September 27, 2011	Market Purchase	74,25,970 (0.99%)	JM Financial Services Private Limited 1NB231054835	NSE	5,000	90,100	NA	NA
ID / Client ID 1. IN 302927 / 10047602	74,25,970 (0.99%)	September			74,29,970 (0.99%)	JM Financial Services Private Limited INB011054831	BSE	4,000	71,090	NA	NA
2. IN300476 / 40453667 3. 1N301549 / 18520186	74,29,970 (0.99%)	23, 2011			74,35,970 (0.99%)	JM Financial Services Private Limited 110231054835	NSE	6,000	1,06,039	NA	NA

Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter / Person who is part of Promoter Group / Direetor-/ Officer	of shares/ voting rights held by Promoter / Person who is part of Promoter Croup! Director-4 Officer		Date of intimation to company		shares/ voting rights post acquisition/ sale	Trading member through whom the trade was executed with SEB1 Registration No. of the TM	which the trade was executed	Buy quantity	Buy Value (Rs,)	Sell quantity	Sell Value (Rs.)
Vishal N Kampala 123 Maker Tower B, Cuffe Parade Murnbai 400005	74,35,970 (0.99%) 74,40,470 (099%)	September 26, 2011			74,40,470 (0.99%) 74,45,970 (0.99%)	"TM Financial Services Private Limited 114801105483 I 3M Financial Services Private Limited	NSE NSE	4,500 5,500	97,090	NA NA	NA NA
AABPIC5329F Details of DP	74,45,970 (0.99%)		September 27, 2011	Market Purchase	74,49,970 (0.99%)	JM Financial Services Private Limited INB011054831	BSE	4,000	69,630	NA	NA
ID / Client ID 1. IN 302927 ! 10047602 2. IN300476 / 40453667 3. IN301549 / 18520186	74,49,970 (0.99%)	September 27, 2011			74,55,970 (0.99%)	JM Financial Services Private Limited 1NB231054835	NSE	6,000	1,04,308	NA	NA